
Union Campus HESI A2 and Mobility Dates, 2023 

Wednesday, February 1, 8am; 1pm 

Thursday, February 23, 8am; 1pm 

Tuesday, March 7, 8am; 1pm 

Thursday, March 30, 8am; 1pm 

Tuesday, April 4, 8am; 1pm 

Thursday, April 27, 8am; 1pm 

Tuesday, May 2, 8am; 1pm 

Wednesday, May 31, 8am 

Thursday, June 8, 8am; 1pm 

Wednesday, June 28, 8am; 1pm 

Thursday, July 6, 8am; 1pm 

Saturday, July 15, 8am 

Tuesday, July 25, 8am; 1pm-Last Date for LPN to RN Mobility 

Wednesday, August 2, 8am 

Thursday, August 24, 8am; 1pm 

Thursday, September 7, 8am; 1pm 

Wednesday, September 27, 8am; 1pm 

Tuesday, October 3, 8am; 1pm 

Wednesday, October 25, 8am; 1pm 

Tuesday, November 8, 8am; 1pm 

Saturday, November 18, 8am 

Tuesday, November 28, 8am; 1pm 

 


